TOWN OF HAMDEN

CONNECTICUT

Addendum #4
Bid #2871
Title: BOE Landscaping
Hamden, Connecticut

Question: Can you please furnish me with how much the winning bids were last year for each location?

Answer: The last bid was awarded in July 2016. | have attached the breakdown for each location

Alice Peck
spring Clean up
fall clean up

Other requests

Bear Path
spring Clean up
fall clean up
Other requests
Central Administration Office
spring Clean up
fall clean up

Other requests

April 2, 2019

wv n n un

230.00

483.00

483.00

25.00

220.00

483.00
483.00
25.00
75.00
149.50
149.50
25.00



Church Street 85.00

S

spring Clean up S 195.50
S
S

fall clean up 195.50
Other requests 25.00
Dunbar S 290.00
spring Clean up S 621.00
fall clean up S 621.00
Other requests S 25.00
Helen Street School S 80.00
spring Clean up S 195.50
fall clean up S 195.50
Other requests S 25.00
Ridge Hill School S 575.00
spring Clean up S 900.00
fall clean up S 900.00
Other requests S 25.00
Shepard Glen S 220.00
spring Clean up S 483.00
fall clean up S 483.00
Other requests S 25.00
Spring Glen S 165.00
spring Clean up S 368.00
fall clean up S 368.00
Other requests S 25.00
West Woods S 210.00
spring Clean up S 414.00
fall clean up S 414.00
Other requests S 25.00

April 2, 2019



Total Landscaping $ 10,985.00

April 2, 2019



