

Connecticut

Addendum #4
Bid #2871
Title: BOE Landscaping
Hamden, Connecticut

Question: Can you please furnish me with how much the winning bids were last year for each location?

Answer: The last bid was awarded in July 2016. I have attached the breakdown for each location

Alice Peck		230.00
spring Clean up	\$	483.00
	\$	483.00
fall clean up	\$	25.00
Other requests	Y	25.00
Bear Path		220.00
spring Clean up	\$	483.00
fall clean up	\$	483.00
Other requests	\$	25.00
Central Administration Office	\$	75.00
spring Clean up	\$	149.50
fall clean up	\$	149.50
Other requests	\$	25.00

Church Street		\$ 85.00
	spring Clean up	\$ 195.50
	fall clean up	\$ 195.50
	Other requests	\$ 25.00
Dunbar		\$ 290.00
	spring Clean up	\$ 621.00
	fall clean up	\$ 621.00
	Other requests	\$ 25.00
Helen Street School		\$ 80.00
	spring Clean up	\$ 195.50
	fall clean up	\$ 195.50
	Other requests	\$ 25.00
	Ridge Hill School	\$ 575.00
	spring Clean up	\$ 900.00
	fall clean up	\$ 900.00
	Other requests	\$ 25.00
Shepard Glen		\$ 220.00
	spring Clean up	\$ 483.00
	fall clean up	\$ 483.00
	Other requests	\$ 25.00
Spring Glen		\$ 165.00
	spring Clean up	\$ 368.00
	fall clean up	\$ 368.00
	Other requests	\$ 25.00
West Woods		\$ 210.00
	spring Clean up	\$ 414.00
	fall clean up	\$ 414.00
	Other requests	\$ 25.00